
August (revised 11/11/23)
August 19 (Saturday) 12:00 pm Drama Club Picnic Beech Acres Shelter
August 22 (Tuesday) 6:00 pm First FAD Meeting/Ice Cream Social Cafeteria
August 24  (Thursday) 3:00 pm First Drama Club Meeting/Audition Workshop Black Box
August 29-30 (Tues-Wed) 4 pm, 3:30 pm Auditions & Interviews for Chaperone, Gatsby & film Turpin HS Auditorium
August 31 (Thursday) 3:30 pm Callbacks for The Drowsy Chaperone Titus Auditorium
September
September 1 (Friday) 3:30 pm / 5 pm Callbacks for The Great Gatsby / film Titus Auditorium
September 5 (Tuesday) 5:00 pm / 7:30 pm First Rehearsal/Parent Meeting for Drowsy, Gatsby & film Titus / Media Center
September 13 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
September 14 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
October
October 11 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
October 12 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
Oct 14-15, 21-22, 28-29 (weekends) varies Principal Shooting Days for film varies
November
November 3-5 (Fri, Sat, Sun) 7 pm, 2 pm The Great Gatsby Turpin HS Auditorium
November 4 (Saturday) 9:00 am Dry Tech for The Drowsy Chaperone Titus Auditorium
November 8  (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
November 9 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
November 10 & 11 (Fri, Sat) 3:00 pm Cue to Cue for The Drowsy Chaperone Titus Auditorium
November 17-19 (Fri, Sat, Sun) 7 pm, 3 pm The Drowsy Chaperone Titus Auditorium
November 20 (Monday) 3:00 pm Strike for The Drowsy Chaperone Titus Auditorium
November 28-29 (Tues, Wed) 3:00 pm Auditions & Interviews for Mousetrap, Menagerie, & Alice Titus Auditorium
November 30 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Callbacks for Alice by Heart
December
December 1 (Friday) 3:00 pm Callbacks for The Mousetrap & The Glass Menagerie Titus Auditorium
December 4 (Monday) 5:00 pm / 8:00 pm First Rehearsal/Parent Meeting for Mousetrap & Menagerie Titus / Media Center
December 9 (Sat) 7:00 pm Theatre Studio One Act Festival Black Box
week of December 11 (tba) 7:00 pm FAD Holiday Party / Drama Club Holiday Party tba
January
January 10 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
January 11 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
January 11-13 tba 24 Hour Show Fundraiser w/Turpin Black Box/Titus
February
February 3 (Saturday) 9:00 am Dry Tech for Mousetrap & Menagerie Titus Auditorium
February 7 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
February 8 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
February 9 & 10 (Fri, Sat) 3:00 pm Cue to Cue for Mousetrap & Menagerie Titus Auditorium
February 15, 16, 17, 18 (Thurs-Sun) 7 pm, 3 pm The Mousetrap & The Glass Menagerie Titus Auditorium
February 20 (Tuesday) 3:00 pm Strike for Mousetrap & Menagerie Titus Auditorium
February 26 (Monday) 5:00 pm / 8:00 pm First Rehearsal/Parent Meeting for Alice by Heart Titus / Media Center
March
March 12 (Tuesday) 7:00 pm Theatre Studio Dance Showcase Black Box
March 13 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
March 14 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
March 15, 16 (Fri, Sat) 7:00 pm film & Film Studio Showcase Titus Auditorium
April
April 10 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
April 11 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
April 13 (Saturday) 9:00 am Dry Tech for Alice by Heart Titus Auditorium
April 19 & 20 (Fri, Sat) 3:00 pm Cue to Cue for Alice by Heart Titus Auditorium
April 25-28 (Thur-Sun) 7 pm, 3 pm Alice by Heart Titus Auditorium
April 29 (Monday) 3:00 pm Strike for Alice by Heart Titus Auditorium
May
May 8 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm FAD Meeting Black Box
May 9 (Thursday) 3:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Black Box
May 17 (Friday) 7:00 pm Theatre Banquet Titus Auditorium
May 22 (Wednesday) 7:00 pm All Studio Showcase Titus Auditorium
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